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OPJU/HOLIDAY LIST/2020 DATE: 07/01/2020

LIST OF HOLIDAYS (JANUARY TO DECEMBER 2020)
(APPLICABLE TO ALL STUDENTS)

SI.No. | Name of the Holiday Date Day
Ol. | Maha Shiv Ratri 21st February Friday
02. | Holi Utsav 10th March Tuesday
03. | Ram Navami 2nd April Thursday
04. | Mahavir Jayanti 6th April Monday
05. | Good Friday 10th April Friday
06. | Dr Ambedkar Jayanti 14th April Tuesday
07. | Buddha Purnima 7th May | Thursday
08. | Eid-Ul-Fitar 2o0th May - Monday
09. | Kabir Jayanti oth June Friday
10. | Hareli 20t July Monday
11. | Raksha Bandhan 3rd August Monday
12. | Gandhi Jayanti 2nd OQctober Friday
13. Milad-Un-Nabi 30th October Friday
14, Dipawali vacation 12t to 16t November | Thursday to Monday
15. | Guru Nanak Jayanti 30t November Monday
16. | Guru Ghasidas Jayanti | 18th December Friday
17. | Christmas Day 20t December Friday

The below mentioned five holidays are not incorporated in the list of Holidays for 2020
owing to the availability of the same on Saturday and Sunday.

Sl.No. | Name of the Holiday Date Day
(a) Republic Day 26" January | Sunday
(b) | Eid-Ul-Juha 1st August Saturday
(C) Independence Day 15th August Saturday
(d) Moharram | 30m August Sunday
(e) Dushahara 25 October | Sunday
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(Anurag Vijaywargiya)
Registrar

Copy to:  Vice Chancellor - for kind information please

- Dean, SOE/SOM & SOS
All HODs

Human Resource Department

-
All faculty/staff members
.
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